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Description

199301080000
06671

01/08/1993
09:02:47

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DEASON,
HAROLD

199301080000
06711

01/08/1993
09:14:07

CUICCHI
ANTHONY C

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199301080000
06681

01/08/1993
09:05:18

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHAMPLIN,
KENNETH E

199301080000
07181

01/08/1993
12:38:28

CITY FINANCE
CO OF AL

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, DON
MARSHALL

199301080000
07001

01/08/1993
10:31:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199301080000
07191

01/08/1993
12:38:30

BOOTH
WANDA L

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CITY FINANCE
CO OF AL

199301080000
07331

01/08/1993
01:40:33

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301080000
07321

01/08/1993
01:37:57

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE

199301080000
07371

01/08/1993
01:56:45

ALLSTAR
KNOWLEDGE
ENGINEERING
INC
CALIFORNIA
CORP

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

ALLSTAR
KNOWLEDGE
ENGINEERING
,A
CALIFORNIA
C, ORP

199301080000
07671

01/08/1993
02:54:27

BENSON TED
W 'MRS'

Grantor RELEASES MANN, M E
ZANNIS

199301080000
07661

01/08/1993
02:54:26

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MANN, M E
ZANNIS

199301080000
07781

01/08/1993
03:49:33

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301080000
07791

01/08/1993
03:49:34

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301080000
07771

01/08/1993
03:44:45

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301080000
07801

01/08/1993
03:49:35

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301080000
07811

01/08/1993
03:49:36

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301080000
07821

01/08/1993
03:49:37

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
08211

01/11/1993
09:32:47

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CLARK,
THOMAS W

199301110000
08221

01/11/1993
09:32:48

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AHL, SANDRA
EVANS

199301110000
08471

01/11/1993
11:01:46

CROSSROAD
AUTO SALES
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NORTHCUTT,
MICHAEL



199301110000
08441

01/11/1993
10:53:16

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
08581

01/11/1993
11:46:40

BANCBOSTON
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
08591

01/11/1993
11:46:42

BANCBOSTON
MORT CORP

Grantor RELEASES SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
08661

01/11/1993
12:09:22

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
08671

01/11/1993
12:09:23

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
08681

01/11/1993
12:09:24

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
08911

01/11/1993
01:04:00

ALDRETE
JOAQUIN S

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199301110000
08831

01/11/1993
12:49:57

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MCRAE,
LARRY

199301110000
09061

01/11/1993
01:58:40

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
09051

01/11/1993
01:55:39

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WYNN, ALLEN
N


