Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Legal Seq= 0;										
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	Legal Description
199301080000 06671	01/08/1993 09:02:47	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DEASON, HAROLD					
199301080000 06711	01/08/1993 09:14:07	CUICCHI ANTHONY C	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK					
199301080000 06681	01/08/1993 09:05:18	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAMPLIN, KENNETH E					
199301080000 07181	01/08/1993 12:38:28	CITY FINANCE CO OF AL	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, DON MARSHALL					
199301080000 07001	01/08/1993 10:31:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PINEY WOODS COAL INC					
199301080000 07191	01/08/1993 12:38:30	BOOTH WANDA L	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CITY FINANCE CO OF AL					
199301080000 07331	01/08/1993 01:40:33	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP					
199301080000 07321	01/08/1993 01:37:57	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE					
199301080000 07371	01/08/1993 01:56:45	ALLSTAR KNOWLEDGE ENGINEERING INC CALIFORNIA CORP		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	ALLSTAR KNOWLEDGE ENGINEERING ,A CALIFORNIA C, ORP					
199301080000 07671	01/08/1993 02:54:27	BENSON TED W 'MRS'	Grantor	RELEASES	MANN, M E ZANNIS					
199301080000 07661	01/08/1993 02:54:26	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MANN, M E ZANNIS					
199301080000 07781	01/08/1993 03:49:33	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP					
199301080000 07791	01/08/1993 03:49:34	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP					
199301080000 07771	01/08/1993 03:44:45	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP					
199301080000 07801	01/08/1993 03:49:35	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP					
199301080000 07811	01/08/1993 03:49:36	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP					
199301080000 07821	01/08/1993 03:49:37	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP					
199301110000 08211	01/11/1993 09:32:47	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CLARK, THOMAS W					
199301110000 08221	01/11/1993 09:32:48	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AHL, SANDRA EVANS					
199301110000 08471	01/11/1993 11:01:46	CROSSROAD AUTO SALES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NORTHCUTT, MICHAEL					

199301110000 08441	01/11/1993 10:53:16	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301110000 08581	01/11/1993 11:46:40	BANCBOSTON MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301110000 08591	01/11/1993 11:46:42	BANCBOSTON MORT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301110000 08661	01/11/1993 12:09:22	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301110000 08671	01/11/1993 12:09:23	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301110000 08681		BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301110000 08911	01/11/1993 01:04:00	ALDRETE JOAQUIN S	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH			
199301110000 08831	01/11/1993 12:49:57	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MCRAE, LARRY			
199301110000 09061	01/11/1993 01:58:40	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301110000 09051	01/11/1993 01:55:39	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WYNN, ALLEN N			